ABORIGINAL STUDIES

Requirements

Requirements
2006

2003-2005
Concentration in Aboriginal Studies 39 cr.
Compulsory credits in Aboriginal Studies 15
Optional credits in Aboriginal Studies 24
CGPA 35
DGPA N/A
Passing grade D
Compulsory courses
1. Methodological skills
15 credits from:
EAS1101 Introduction to Aboriginal Societies and Cultures 3

EAS3101Fieldworkand-Special Fopies—————— 3!
ANT2125  Secial-Anthropology 32

or
MIS2100  Socio-Cultural Anthropology (St-Paul) 3
GEG2109 Canada and its regions 3
SOC1101 Principles of Sociology 3
2. Aboriginal Cultural Context

18 credits with at least 3 credits LIN from

ANT3126— Native Peoplesof the Americas———— 3°

ENG3381 Native Writing in Canada 3
HIS2307  History of the Native Peoples in Canada,

from the origins to the present 3
HIS3109  Selected Topics in Native History 3
LIN2301  Aboriginal Language 3
LIN2302  Aboriginal Language: Structure Analysis 3
SRS2115  Religious Ways of the Aboriginal Peoples 3
SRS2194  Anthropology of Religion 3
SRS3111  Amerindian and Inuit Myths 3
SRS3119  Shamanic Traditions 3
3. Aboriginal Issues
6 credits from
ANT3131 Economic Anthropology 3
ART3354 Inuit and Amerindian Art 3
CRM3322 Aboriginal People and Justice 3
GEG1302 Society and Environment 3
GEG3107 Geography of Polar Regions 3
HIS2130  The Peopling of North America 3
POL1103 Governance and Society 3
POL3159 Indigenous Politics and Governance in Canada 3
SOC2105 Introduction to Social Ecology 3
SOC2309 Canadian Society 3
SOC3131 Sociology of Development 3
SOC3137  Minority Groups 3
SRS1191  Religion and Culture in Canada 3
SRS2386  History of Religion in Canada 3
SRS3191  Sociology of Religious and Cultural Pluralism 3
SRS3194  Anthropological Theories in Inter-Cultural

and Inter-Religious Issues 3

Concentration in Aboriginal Studies

Compulsory credits in Aboriginal Studies
Optional credits in Aboriginal Studies

CGPA
DGPA

Passing grade

Compulsory courses
1. Methodological skills
15 credits from:

EAS1101
EAS4101

ANT1101
or
MI1S2100

GEG2109
SOC1101

Introduction to Aboriginal Societies and Cultures
Fieldwork and Directed Research

Social Anthropology
Socio-Cultural Anthropology (St-Paul)

Canada and its regions
Principles of Sociology

2. Aboriginal Cultural Context
18 credits with at least 3 credits LIN from

ANT2126
ENG3381
HI1S2307

HIS3109
LIN2301
LIN2302
SRS2115
SRS2194
SRS3111
SRS3119

Native Peoples of the Americas

Native Writing in Canada

History of the Native Peoples in Canada,
from the origins to the present

Selected Topics in Native History
Aboriginal Language

Aboriginal Language: Structure Analysis
Religious Ways of the Aboriginal Peoples
Anthropology of Religion

Amerindian and Inuit Myths

Shamanic Traditions

3. Aboriginal Issues
6 credits from

ANT3131
ART3354
CRM3322
GEG1302
GEG3107
HIS2130
POL1103
POL3159
S0OC2105
SOC2309
SOC3131
SOC3137
SRS1191
SRS2386
SRS3191
SRS3194

Economic Anthropology

Inuit and Amerindian Art

Aboriginal People and Justice

Society and Environment

Geography of Polar Regions

The Peopling of North America

Governance and Society

Indigenous Politics and Governance in Canada
Introduction to Social Ecology

Canadian Society

Sociology of Development

Minority Groups

Religion and Culture in Canada

History of Religion in Canada

Sociology of Religious and Cultural Pluralism
Anthropological Theories in Inter-Cultural
and Inter-Religious Issues

39cr.

15
24
3.5
N/A
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! The course EAS3101 is abolished and replaced by EAS4101. Students who have completed EAS3101 are exempted from EAS4101.
2 The course ANT2125 is abolished and replaced by ANT1101. Students who have completed ANT2125 are exempted from ANT1101.
% The course ANT3126 is abolished and replaced by ANT2126. Students who have completed ANT3126 are exempted from ANT2126.




