ABORIGINAL STUDIES					
Requirements 2003-2005			Requirements 2006		
Concentration in Aboriginal Studies		39 cr.	Concentration in Aboriginal Studies		39 cr.
Compulsory credits in Aboriginal Studies		15	Compulsory credits in Aboriginal Studies		15
Optional credits in Aboriginal Studies		24	Optional credits in Aboriginal Studies		24
CGPA DGPA		3.5	CGPA DGPA		3.5
Passing grade		N/A D	Passing grade		N/A D
Compulsory courses			Compulsory courses		
1. Methodological skills			1. Methodological skills		
15 credits from:			15 credits from:		
EAS1101	Introduction to Aboriginal Societies and Cultures	3	EAS1101	Introduction to Aboriginal Societies and Cultures	3
EAS3101	Fieldwork and Special Topics	3 ¹	EAS4101	Fieldwork and Directed Research	31
ANT2125	Social Anthropology	3 ²	ANT1101	Social Anthropology	3^2
or			or		
MIS2100	Socio-Cultural Anthropology (St-Paul)	3	MIS2100	Socio-Cultural Anthropology (St-Paul)	3
GEG2109	Canada and its regions	3	GEG2109	Canada and its regions	3
SOC1101	Principles of Sociology	3	SOC1101	Principles of Sociology	3
2. Aboriginal Cultural Context			2. Aboriginal Cultural Context		
18 credits with at least 3 credits LIN from		3 ³		with at least 3 credits LIN from	23
	Native Peoples of the Americas Native Writing in Canada	3		Native Peoples of the Americas Native Writing in Canada	3 ³ 3
ENG3381 HIS2307	History of the Native Peoples in Canada,	3	ENG3381 HIS2307	History of the Native Peoples in Canada,	3
11132307	from the origins to the present	3	11132307	from the origins to the present	3
HIS3109	Selected Topics in Native History	3	HIS3109	Selected Topics in Native History	3
LIN2301	Aboriginal Language	3	LIN2301	Aboriginal Language	3
LIN2302	Aboriginal Language: Structure Analysis	3	LIN2302	Aboriginal Language: Structure Analysis	3
SRS2115	Religious Ways of the Aboriginal Peoples	3	SRS2115	Religious Ways of the Aboriginal Peoples	3
SRS2194	Anthropology of Religion	3	SRS2194	Anthropology of Religion	3
SRS3111	Amerindian and Inuit Myths	3	SRS3111	Amerindian and Inuit Myths	3
SRS3119	Shamanic Traditions	3	SRS3119	Shamanic Traditions	3
3. Aboriginal Issues			3. Aboriginal Issues 6 credits from		
6 credits fr		2			2
ANT3131	Economic Anthropology	3	ANT3131	Economic Anthropology	3 3
ART3354 CRM3322	Inuit and Amerindian Art Aboriginal People and Justice	3	ART3354 CRM3322	Inuit and Amerindian Art Aboriginal People and Justice	3
GEG1302	Society and Environment	3	GEG1302	Society and Environment	3
GEG1302 GEG3107	Geography of Polar Regions	3	GEG1302 GEG3107	Geography of Polar Regions	3
HIS2130	The Peopling of North America	3	HIS2130	The Peopling of North America	3
POL1103	Governance and Society	3	POL1103	Governance and Society	3
POL3159	Indigenous Politics and Governance in Canada	3	POL3159	Indigenous Politics and Governance in Canada	3
SOC2105	Introduction to Social Ecology	3	SOC2105	Introduction to Social Ecology	3
SOC2309	Canadian Society	3	SOC2309	Canadian Society	3
SOC3131	Sociology of Development	3	SOC3131	Sociology of Development	3
SOC3137	Minority Groups	3	SOC3137	Minority Groups	3
SRS1191	Religion and Culture in Canada	3	SRS1191	Religion and Culture in Canada	3
SRS2386	History of Religion in Canada	3	SRS2386	History of Religion in Canada	3
SRS3191	Sociology of Religious and Cultural Pluralism	3	SRS3191	Sociology of Religious and Cultural Pluralism	3
SRS3194	Anthropological Theories in Inter-Cultural		SRS3194	Anthropological Theories in Inter-Cultural	
	and Inter-Religious Issues	3		and Inter-Religious Issues	3

The course EAS3101 is abolished and replaced by EAS4101. Students who have completed EAS3101 are exempted from EAS4101.

The course ANT2125 is abolished and replaced by ANT1101. Students who have completed ANT2125 are exempted from ANT1101.

The course ANT3126 is abolished and replaced by ANT2126. Students who have completed ANT3126 are exempted from ANT2126.